o=
: pﬂ@ F“‘
P Q)

1= O =

Product List

Limited Edition Prints
Open Edition Prints
Framed Photography
Aluminum Panels
Acrylic Panels

PVC Panels

Wood Panels

Canvas Wraps

Wall Murals

Books

Coasters (Set of 4)
Postcards

Box of 10 cards with Envelopes

Captivated Image Film

——<

i

e
recazEYy

IMAGES BY JOSH MANRING

Journeyman Photography Gallery

Fine Art - Décor - Design
2220 J&C Blvd. Ste.9
Naples, F134109
239-260-5771

Contact@JourneymanGallery.com

JourneymanGallery.com

Size

12x18 - 40x60
11x14 - 20x30
4x6 - 20x30
12x18 - 48x100
12x18 - 40x60
12x18 - 40x60
12x18 - 24x36
12x18 - 40x60
48in high x any length
8x10

4x4

4x6

5x7

Presentation

Price

$200 - $1750
$40 - $95
$20 - $250
$150 - $3900
$200 - $1800
$150 - $1400
$175 - $700
$150 - $1400
Custom
Various

$20

$5

$40

$10






