

Journeyman Photography Gallery Fine Art - Décor - Design 2220 J&C Blvd. Ste.9 Naples, Fl 34109 239-260-5771 Contact@JourneymanGallery.com JourneymanGallery.com

Product List	Size	<u>Price</u>
Limited Edition Prints	12x18 - 40x60	\$200 - \$1750
Open Edition Prints	11x14 - 20x30	\$40 - \$95
Framed Photography	4x6 - 20x30	\$20 - \$250
Aluminum Panels	12x18 - 48x100	\$150 - \$3900
Acrylic Panels	12x18 - 40x60	\$200 - \$1800
PVC Panels	12x18 - 40x60	\$150 - \$1400
Wood Panels	12x18 - 24x36	\$175 - \$700
Canvas Wraps	12x18 - 40x60	\$150 - \$1400
Wall Murals	48in high x any length	Custom
Books	8x10	Various
Coasters (Set of 4)	4x4	\$20
Postcards	4x6	\$5
Box of 10 cards with Envelopes	5x7	\$40
Captivated Image Film	Presentation	\$10